Macquarie Football Registration Fees - 2023 - MiniRoos 5 to 7

Barnsley Football Club
Belmont Football Club
Belmont Swansea Junior Soccer Club
Charlestown Junior FC
Dudley Redhead United Football Club
Edgeworth Soccer Club
Garden Suburb Soccer Club
Kahibah Football Club
Lake Macquarie Football Club
Morisset United Football Club
South Cardiff Junior Football Club
Southern Lakes Utd FC
Swansea Football Club
Toronto Awaba Junior Football Club
Valentine FC
Warners Bay FC
West Wallsend Junior Soccer Club

Westlakes Wildcats Football Club

Average

FA

$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50

+ + + + 4+ + + + + 4+ + + + + + + + o+

NNSWF

(inclusive of all insurances and a $2
contribution to the NNSWF Facilities

Fund)

$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
all incl GST

+ + o+ + o+ A+ o+ F o+ + o+ o+ o+ o+ o+ +

MF

$45.20
$45.20
$45.20
$45.20
$45.20
$45.20
$45.20
$45.20
$45.20
$45.20
$45.20
$45.20
$45.20
$45.20
$45.20
$45.20
$45.20
$45.20

Some fees may or may not include extras (eg: referee fees or apparel)

Club

$70.50
$135.50
$100.50
$130.50
$151.50
$120.50
$20.50
$155.50
$120.50
$95.50
$105.50
$80.50
$110.50
$120.50
$195.50
$135.50
$110.50
$80.50

Total

$150.00

$215.00

$180.00

$210.00

$231.00

$200.00

$100.00

$235.00

$200.00

$175.00

$185.00

$160.00

$190.00

$200.00

$275.00

$215.00

$190.00

$160.00

$192.83




