Macquarie Football Registration Fees - 2023 - MiniRoos 5 to 7

	FA		NNSWF (inclusive of all insurances and a \$2 contribution to the NNSWF Facilities Fund)		MF		Club		Total
Barnsley Football Club	\$14.50	+	\$19.80	+	\$45.20	+	\$70.50	=	\$150.00
Belmont Football Club	\$14.50	+	\$19.80	+	\$45.20	+	\$135.50	=	\$215.00
Belmont Swansea Junior Soccer Club	\$14.50	+	\$19.80	+	\$45.20	+	\$100.50	=	\$180.00
Charlestown Junior FC	\$14.50	+	\$19.80	+	\$45.20	+	\$130.50	=	\$210.00
Dudley Redhead United Football Club	\$14.50	+	\$19.80	+	\$45.20	+	\$151.50	=	\$231.00
Edgeworth Soccer Club	\$14.50	+	\$19.80	+	\$45.20	+	\$120.50	=	\$200.00
Garden Suburb Soccer Club	\$14.50	+	\$19.80	+	\$45.20	+	\$20.50	=	\$100.00
Kahibah Football Club	\$14.50	+	\$19.80	+	\$45.20	+	\$155.50	=	\$235.00
Lake Macquarie Football Club	\$14.50	+	\$19.80	+	\$45.20	+	\$120.50	=	\$200.00
Morisset United Football Club	\$14.50	+	\$19.80	+	\$45.20	+	\$95.50	=	\$175.00
South Cardiff Junior Football Club	\$14.50	+	\$19.80	+	\$45.20	+	\$105.50	=	\$185.00
Southern Lakes Utd FC	\$14.50	+	\$19.80	+	\$45.20	+	\$80.50	=	\$160.00
Swansea Football Club	\$14.50	+	\$19.80	+	\$45.20	+	\$110.50	=	\$190.00
Toronto Awaba Junior Football Club	\$14.50	+	\$19.80	+	\$45.20	+	\$120.50	=	\$200.00
Valentine FC	\$14.50	+	\$19.80	+	\$45.20	+	\$195.50	=	\$275.00
Warners Bay FC	\$14.50	+	\$19.80	+	\$45.20	+	\$135.50	=	\$215.00
West Wallsend Junior Soccer Club	\$14.50	+	\$19.80	+	\$45.20	+	\$110.50	=	\$190.00
Westlakes Wildcats Football Club	\$14.50	+	\$19.80	+	\$45.20	+	\$80.50	=	\$160.00
			all incl GST					,	
Average								•	\$192.83

Some fees may or may not include extras (eg: referee fees or apparel)